LED-D18X
IP44
LED - D18X  IP44
SPECIFICATIONS
Mounting Ceiling recessed
LED module type SMD LEDs
Voltage rating/ freq. 220-240V / 50-60 Hz
Driver Electronic LED driver
Power factor >0.95
Degree of protection IP 44
Light controller Opal PMMA diffuser
Available Color temp. 3000K/4000K/6500K
Operating temperature -10 : 40oC
Rated lifetime (L70) 50,000 Hrs (@25C°)
LED-D185-30W
LED DOWNLIGHTS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTIONS
APPLICATIONS
The D18X is a Recessed LED downlight series with high quality die-
cast aluminum body in powder-coated, equiped with wide anti-glare,
wide beam opal diffuser , available in different color temperature op-
tion. Excellent heat sink capability to minimize the luminous degrada-
tion, remote LED driver.
General lighting, residential etc.
CODE Wattage Lumin IP Rate Color Temp. Ø H
LED-D181-10W 10W 900LM IP44 3K/4K/6.5K 125 138 49
LED-D182-15W 15W 1350LM IP44 3K/4K/6.5K 135 156 51
LED-D183-18W 18W 1620LM IP44 3K/4K/6.5K 175 194 52
LED-D184-24W 24W 2160LM IP44 3K/4K/6.5K 215 229 52
LED-D184-30W 30W 2700LM IP44 3K/4K/6.5K 215 229 52
MOUNTING SYSTEM
L
N
Driver
OPTIONS:
- Dimmable Driver 1 -10 / DALI
- Backup Emergency Kit 1H/3H
- Other Colour Temp.:3000k/4000k/6000k
- Frosted / Semi frosted glass diffuser
H
Ø
Technology SMD
Malaz - Salahidin Road
P.O Box 1246 Riyadh 11431
Tel : +966 11 4777 70 0
Fax: +966 11 4789 46 9
Tahliya Street
P.O Box 20798 Jeddah 21465
Tel : +966 12 6650888
Fax: +966 12 6633413
King Abdulaziz Street
P.O Box 8492 Dammam 31482
Tel : +966 13 8336509
Fax: +966 13 8329065